Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jessica Bell - (1528150) - Wear Valley SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:15.04
1:16.04
1:19.33
1:19.87
1:21.49
1:23.97
1:24.00
1:24.90
1:25.29
1:27.51
1:29.53
1:31.43
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Date

14/10/23
04/11/23
11/06/23
28/05/23
05/11/22
12/11/22
15/01/23
04/12/22
15/10/22
24/09/22
19/06/22
14/05/22

Date

04/11/23
14/10/23
11/06/23
28/05/23
15/01/23
04/12/22
12/11/22
05/11/22
15/10/22
24/09/22
19/06/22

Meet

Bo Stockton Winter Swim Festival 2023

NE Regional Age Group Championships (25m) 2023
Middlesbrough ASC June 2023 Meet

South Tyneside SC Spring Meet 2023

SE North East Age Group Championships (25m) 2022
Wear Valley ASC Level 3 Gala

Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier Meet 2023
Derwentside Christmas Cracker Meet 2022

BOSSS Winter Swimming Meet 2022

Billingham ASC Autumn Meet

Newcastle Swim Team Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet

Wear Valley ASC

Meet

NE Regional Age Group Championships (25m) 2023
Bo Stockton Winter Swim Festival 2023
Middlesbrough ASC June 2023 Meet

South Tyneside SC Spring Meet 2023

Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier Meet 2023
Derwentside Christmas Cracker Meet 2022

Wear Valley ASC Level 3 Gala

SE North East Age Group Championships (25m) 2022
BOSSS Winter Swimming Meet 2022

Billingham ASC Autumn Meet

Newcastle Swim Team Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet

Venue
Billingham
Sheffield
Middlesbrough
South Shields
Sheffield
Auckland
Tynemouth
Stanley
Billingham Forum
Billingham
South Shields

Bishop Auckland
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Billingham
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Level

Level

3
3
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